
First Name Last Name Company Email

Justina Acevedo-Cross Packard Foundation jacevedo-cross@packard.org

Lauren Acree The Friday Institute for Educational Innovation at NC State University lkmilam@ncsu.edu

Brian Adamczyk Kettle Moraine School District adamczyb@kmsd.edu

Audrey Agnello Niagara County Community College aagnello@niagaracc.suny.edu

Vincent Agnello Niagara University agnello@niagara.edu

Angie Andersen Council of Chief State School Officers angie.andersen@ccsso.org

Thomas Arnett Christensen Institute tarnett@christenseninstitute.org

Geoff Baker New Teacher Center gbaker@newteachercenter.org

Barnett Berry Center for Teaching Quality bberry@teachingquality.org

Brandy Bixler National Education Association bbixler@nea.org

Rody Boonchouy Buck Institute for Education rody@bie.org

Barbara Bray Rethinking Learning / Personalize Learning barbara.bray@gmail.com

Peggy Brookins National Board for Professional Teaching Standards pbrookins@nbpts.org

Dan Brown Educators Rising dan@educatorsrising.org

Mary Anne Butler Connecticut Council for Education Reform m.butler@ctedreform.org

Jessica Carlson BloomBoard JESSICA.CARLSON@BLOOMBOARD.COM

Ulla Carr Career and Technical Education, Knox County Schools ulla.carr@knoxschools.org

Cathy Casserly Lumina Foundation cathy.casserly@gmail.com

Martin Cisneros Santa Clara County Office of Educatioon mcisneros@sccoe.org

Marshal Conley American Institutes for Research mconley@air.org

Bob Daugherty Forbes School of Busniness & Technology bob.daugherty@ashford.edu

Laura Davis Gross Noodle Markets ldavisgross@noodle.com

Patricia Deklotz Kettle Moraine School District deklotzp@kmsd.edu

Jenny DeMonte American Institutes for Research edemonte@air.org

Lisa Dieker University of Central Florida ldieker@me.com

Kenneth Edick Forbes School of Busniness & Technology Kenneth.Edick@ashford.edu

Jason Edwards American Federation of Teachers jedwards@aft.org

Angela Estrella Stanford angelaes@stanford.edu

Segun Eubanks NEA-Professional Educator Supports seubanks@nea.org

Stephen FINK Center for Educational Leadership, University of Washington finks19@gmail.com

Peter Fishman Deans for Impact pfishman@deansforimpact.org

Britten Follett Follett School Solutions bfollett@follett.com

Jessica Garcia Kohl Collective Shift garcia.kohl@lrng.org

Lucia Giacomantonio BloomBoard luciagiaa@gmail.com

Lynette Guastaferro Teaching Matters lguastaferro@teachingmatters.org

Larissa Hageman Educators Rising larissa@educatorsrising.org

Lisa Harrison Vista Unified, Rancho Minerva Middle School lisaharrison@vistausd.org

Richard Hartshorne University of Central Florida richard.hartshorne@ucf.edu

Jen Holleran Chan Zuckerberg Inititiative holleran@gmail.com

Sarah Hooker Jobs for the Future shooker@jff.org

Sheeba Jacob University of Washington Center for Educational Leadership sjacob3@uw.edu

Brittany Jacobs TNTP brittany.jacobs@tntp.org

Tyler Jessup Uinta County School District #1 tjessup@uinta1.com

Denise Johnson The College of William & Mary denise.johnson@wm.edu

Shaun Kellogg Friday Institute for Educational Innovation sbkellog@ncsu.edu

Sanford Kenyon Bloomboard Inc. sanford.kenyon@bloomboard.com

Danny Kirk Maker Ed danny@makered.org

Kristoffer Kohl Center for Teaching Quality kkohl@teachingquality.org

Dave Kootman Curriculum Associates dkootman@cainc.com

Ketan Kothari Edmodo Inc ketan@edmodo.com

Manish Kothari Edmodo manish@edmodo.com



Welton Kwong Fremont Union High School District welton_kwong@fuhsd.org

Ling Lam Alpha Public School manling.lam@gmail.com

Elaine Larson National Geographic elarson@ngs.org

Sarah Lee EdVG sarahklee@gmail.com

Natalie Lenhart Linked Learning Alliance natalie@linkedlearning.org

Jessica Lura Bullis Charter School jlura@bullischarterschool.com

Brent Maddin Relay GSE bmaddin@relay.edu

Nitya Mallikarjun BloomBoard nitya.mallikarjun@bloomboard.com

Katie Martin University of San Diego Martin@sandiego.edu

Donald McKay University of Waterloo ddmckay@uwaterloo.ca
Kelly Mendoza Common Sense Education kmendoza@commonsense.org

Maia Merin National Academy of Advanced Teacher Education mmerin@naate.org

Machel Mills Tennessee Department of Education machel.mills@tn.gov

Marisol Moran Silicon Valley Education Foundation marisol.moran@yahoo.com

Michael Narea GSVlabs michael@gsvlabs.com

Gregory Nicholson Project Tomorrow gnicholson@tomorrow.org

Steve Nordmark Learning Community Insight steve@lcinsight.com

Evan ODonnell Teaching Matters eodonnell@teachingmatters.org

Paul Oh Teaching Channel poh@teachingchannel.org

Jessica Parker Maker Ed jessica@makered.org

Ryan Peetz Seminole County Public Schools ryan_peetz@scps.k12.fl.us

Michelle Pisani Seminole County Public Schools michelle_pisani@scps.k12.fl.us

Janice Poda Learning Forward janice.poda@learnngforward.org

Phil Poekert UF Lastinger Center poekert@coe.ufl.edu

Ray Powers Forbes School of Busniness & Technology ray.powers@ashford.edu 

Robert Pronovost EmpowerMINT robert.pronovost@gmail.com

Patrick Riccards Woodrow Wilson Foundation riccards@woodrow.org

Jim Rickabaugh The Institute for Personalized Learning jrickabaugh@institute4pl.org

Michelle Riconscente Designs for Learning michelle@designs-for-learning.com

Phillip Rogers NASDTEC philrogers305@gmail.com

Jeremy Roschelle SRI Education jeremy.roschelle@sri.com

Diane Rozanski The Institute for Personalized Learning drozanski@institute4pl.org

Evan Rushton Center to Support Excellence in Teaching Evan.rushton@gmail.com

Alexander Sarlin Coursera alexsarlin@gmail.com

Megan Sayas Kettle Moraine School District sayasm@kmsd.edu

Melissa Scheve Stanford University GSE mscheve@stanford.edu

Katrina Schwartz MindShift/KQED kschwartz@kqed.org

Caroline See Follett School Solutions csee@follett.com

Tina Silverstein Alameda County Office of Education tsilverstein@acoe.org

Brad Simala Elizabeth Forward School District bsimala@efsd.net

Ken simon World Savvy ken@worldsavvy.org

John Sipe Curriculum Associates JSipe@cainc.com

Ayn-Nichelle Slappy McCabe Library aynnichelle@gmail.com
Jill Snell Baltimore County Public Schools jsnell@bcps.org

Alfred Solis Buck Institute for Education asolis@bie.org

Amanda Spiegelberg Urban Teachers amanda.spiegelberg@urbanteachers.org

Christina Sprader Institute for Personalized Learning csprader@cesa1.k12.wi.us

Joshua Starr PDK International jstarr@pdkintl.org

Cyndy Stephens Leadership and Education Effectiveness Group (TheLEEG) cyndy.stephens@theleeg.org

Darri stephens common sense education dstephens@commonsense.org

Mary Strain Teaching Matters mstrain@teachingmatters.org

Josh Stroud Transformative Technology Lab josh.e.stroud@gmail.com

mailto:ddmckay@uwaterloo.ca


Debra Stucke Trellis Education dstucke@smuhsd.org

Paul Teske Teaching Channel pteske@teachingchannel.org

Kristin Thomsen Orange County Department of Education kthomsen@ocde.us

Cate Tolnai Santa Clara County Office of Education catetolnai@gmail.com

Bernie Trilling 21st Century Learning Advisors bernietrilling@pacbell.net

Tacy Trowbridge Adobe ttrowbri@adobe.com

Tom Turner Orange County Department of Education TTurner@ocde.us

Naomi Tyler IRIS Center/Vanderbilt University n.tyler@vanderbilt.edu

Shannon Wells Shasta College, CCCCO DWM shannon.m.wells@gmail.com

Mary Elizabeth Wilson GEMS Education Americas mwilson@gemsamericas.com

Rainbow Xue GES International Culture Exchange LLC rainbow@gesbridges.com


